

ABSTRACT OF COST

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) p/v and fixing working bench marks					
14.00 No TURBP - 1					
@ 2554.78/No					
Rs					= 35767.00
2) Clearing and grubbing road land -					
By manual means					
0.62 Heel TURBP - 2					
@ 59726.12/Heel					
Rs					= 37030.00
3) Const ⁿ of Embankment with approved material less					
up to - 1000mm					
168.521 m ³ TURBP - 5					
@ 248.25/m ³					
Rs					= 41910.00
4) Lead up to 100m					
Embankment -					
675.284 m ³ TURBP - 6					
@ 177.85/m ³					
Rs					= 120099.00
5) Granular Sub-					
base well graded					

Continuation

10
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/22) @ 6496.81/m ³					
P ₂					= 5977120
plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub-structure					
58.44 m ³ TWP - 3					
@ 7407.91/m ³					
P ₂					= 4329180
11/23) P/V and laying Rec pipe 14" dia for culvert -					
75.60 m TWP - 3					
@ 7233.56/m					
P ₂					= 10850320
Total					= 52690690
Add GST + Licenses (+)					6849790
12% + 1% = 13%					
Add S. Fee = (+)					7617000
Total					= 60302180
Less 10% = (-)					6030220
Net pay					= 54271960
June 11, 2024 50 25/8/25 25/8/25 25/8/25					

Continuation